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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Alan Louis Arrivee
Associate Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom, #201
University, MS 38677
arrivee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
B
Michael Andrew Barnett
Chair and Professor of Theatre and Film and Interim Chair of Art and Art History
112 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
mbarnett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3775
Lauren Bone Noble
Assistant Professor of Movement for the Actor
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
leboneno@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Donna Allyn Buckley
Instructional Associate Professor of Costume Technology
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
dabuckle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
C
Annalise Caudle
Instructional Assistant Professor of Theatre and Film
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110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
avcaudle@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
D
Jaye Davidson
Assistant Professor of Film Production
South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
jsdavids@olemiss.edu
Jump to index
F
Sarah Flanagan
Adjunct Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
ssflanag@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Lydia Siniard Foster
Adjunct Professor of Theatre and Film
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
lcsiniar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
H
Carey Blackerby Hanson
Professor of Costume Design
110 Isom, Rm 102
University, MS 38677
costumes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6990
Sarah Kelly Hennigan
Assistant Professor of Film Production
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
skhennig@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
L
Rory Ledbetter
Associate Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
rledbett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1936
Jump to index
R
Christie Rotarius
Visiting Assistant Professor of Musical Theatre
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
clrotari@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
S
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Matthew Thomas Shifflett
Instructional Assistant Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
mtshiffl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jared S Spears
Instructional Associate Professor of Technical Direction
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
jsspears@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6993
Dan Stearns
Assistant Professor of Acting
202B Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
dstearns@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Cody Stockstill
Assistant Professor of Scenic Design
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
wcstocks@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
T
Lindsay Taylor
Assistant Professor of Performance
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
lrtaylo1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
Roxie D Thomas
Adjunct Professor of Dance
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
rdthomas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
W
Pria Williams
Instructional Assistant Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
pcwood@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816

Emeritus Faculty
E
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M

Jump to current faculty
E
Dex Edwards
Associate Professor Emeritus of Scenic Design
110 ISOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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dedwards@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
J
Rhona Justice-Malloy
Professor Emerita of Theatre Arts
110 ISOM HALL, RM 204
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rjmalloy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
M
Jennifer M Mizenko
Professor Emerita of Theatre Arts
Jackson Avenue Center
Oxford, MS 38655
jmizenko@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6614
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